PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

Title: Regulatory Issues Task Force
Date(s) and Time(s): March 06, 2018, 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

Location: NRC Headquarters, 3WFN-1C03
11601 Landsdown Street
North Bethesda, MD

Category: This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by
discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at
designated points identified on the agenda.

Purpose: The purpose of the meeting is to discuss several regulatory issues regarding licensing
processes, process issues, and other miscellaneous topics.

Contact: Trent Wertz
301-415-1568
trent.wertz@nrc.gov

Bridge Number Pass Code
Teleconference: (888) 324-3810 58545



Time

1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:35 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:05 pm
3:25 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

Regulatory Issues Task Force
March 06, 2018, 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

NRC Headquarters, 3WFN-1C03
11601 Landsdown Street
North Bethesda, MD

Topic
Introductions
Risk-Informed License Amendment Update
General Licensing Topics
Break
Surveillance Frequency Control Program Technical Specifications
Holistic Engineering Inspections
Environmental Qualification Inspections
Public Comments
Adjourn

Speaker
All
NRC
All

All
All
All
Public
All



The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable
accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information
from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact.
Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML18051A137

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: https://www.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20180185

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"
67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002

The policy statement may be found on the NRC website
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html




