

PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

Title: Regulatory Issues Task Force

Date(s) and Time(s): March 06, 2018, 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

Location: NRC Headquarters, 3WFN-1C03
11601 Landsdown Street
North Bethesda, MD

Category: This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at designated points identified on the agenda.

Purpose: The purpose of the meeting is to discuss several regulatory issues regarding licensing processes, process issues, and other miscellaneous topics.

Contact: Trent Wertz
301-415-1568
trent.wertz@nrc.gov

Teleconference: Bridge Number (888) 324-3810 Pass Code 58545

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

Regulatory Issues Task Force

March 06, 2018, 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

NRC Headquarters, 3WFN-1C03
11601 Landsdown Street
North Bethesda, MD

<i>Time</i>	<i>Topic</i>	<i>Speaker</i>
1:00 pm	Introductions	All
1:05 pm	Risk-Informed License Amendment Update	NRC
1:35 pm	General Licensing Topics	All
2:30 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	Surveillance Frequency Control Program Technical Specifications	All
3:05 pm	Holistic Engineering Inspections	All
3:25 pm	Environmental Qualification Inspections	All
3:45 pm	Public Comments	Public
4:00 pm	Adjourn	All

The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact. Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.

ADAMS Accession Number: ML18051A137

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Link to meeting details: <https://www.nrc.gov/pmnS/mtg?do=details&Code=20180185>

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"

67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002

The policy statement may be found on the NRC website

<http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html>